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Civil Rights Compliance Branch

Hawaii State Department of Education

1390 Miller Street, Room 416
Honolulu, HI 96813 .
(808) 784-6325 wiawanLllau
CRCB@k12.hi.us

Beth Schimmelfennig, Director

Rhonda Wong, Compliance Administrator
Krysti Sukita, ADA/504

Anna Tsang, Title VI

Alphonso Braggs — Compliance

Blue Kaanehe, Title VII

Nicole Isa-lijima, Title IX

Dana Takahara-Dias, Title IX — Athletics

Complex Area

Compliance Specialist

Telephone and Email

Farrington-Kaiser-Kalani

Alexis Mukaida

(808) 829-7182
alexis.mukaida@k12.hi.us

Kaimuki-McKinley-Roosevelt

Marie Neilson

(808) 892-6887
marie.neilson@k12.hi.us

‘Aiea-Moanalua-Radford

Christina Simpson

(808) 797-7685
christina.simpson@k12.hi.us

Leilehua-Mililani-Waialua

Michael Murakami

(808) 600-9299
michael.murakami@k12.hi.us

Campbell-Kapolei

Nara Sitachitta

(808) 829-7168
nara.sitachitta@k12.hi.us

Pearl City-Waipahu

Shari Dela Cuadra

(808) 629-9114
shari.delacuadra@k12.hi.us

Nanakuli-Wai‘anae

Lance Larsen

(808) 600-9481
lance.larsen@k12.hi.us

Castle-Kahuku

James Nichols

(808) 829-6981
james.h.nichols@k12.hi.us

Kailua-Kalaheo

Flor Williams

(808) 597-6566
flor.williams@k12.hi.us

Hilo-Waiakea

Dee Sugihara

(808) 600-9576
dee.sugihara@k12.hi.us

Honoka'a-Kealakehe-Kohala-
Konawaena

Chris Jungers

(808) 600-9613
christopher.jungers@k12.hi.us

Ka'l-Kea'au-Pahoa

Moana Hokoana

(808) 373-6750
moana.hokoana@k12.hi.us

Baldwin-Kekaulike-
Kilanihako'i-Maui

Maria Letasz

(808) 600-9417
maria.letasz@k12.hi.us

Hana-Lahainaluna-Lana'i-
Molokai

Courtney Dennis

(808) 379-6208
courtney.dennis@k12.hi.us



https://hawaiipublicschools.org/useful-links/policies/nondiscrimination-policy/
mailto:CRCB@k12.hi.us

Kapa'a-Kaua'i-Waimea

David Dooley

(808) 379-5299

david.dooley@k12.hi.us
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